General features
Able to operate at -20~60℃
Robust Casing with Flame-retarded
plastic UL94-V0, IP56
Long life high stability under high-temp.
environment (no cooling needed)
Build in BMS
Able to operate at -20~60℃

ity
 (%
)
Number of Cycles
0
30%
50%
80%
100%
8000
Square Cell 3.2V50Ah,100Ah,150Ah,200Ah,300Ah...
Model
Voltage Capacity Dimension（mm) Weight Cell
(V) (Ah) L W H kgs connect Cycle 100% DOD
LFP12V7.0 12.8 7 151 65 94 0.71 4S1P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP12V12 12.8 12 151 99 99 1.5 4S2P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP12V20 12.8 20 181 77 170 3.5 4S3P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP12V40 12.8 40 267 77 172 5.4 4S6P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP12V50 12.8 50 223 150 177 6.5 4S8P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP12V60 12.8 60 223 150 177 7.2 4S10P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP12V75 12.8 75 256 165 210 9.4 4S13P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP12V100 12.8 100 330 173 216 14 4S16P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP12V120 12.8 120 406 173 236 16 4S20P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP12V150 12.8 150 490 171 240 20 4S25P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP12V200 12.8 200 520 238 218 25 4S33P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP12V300 12.8 300 520 238 218 39 4S33P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP24V10 25.6 10 181 77 170 3.5 8S2P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP24V20 25.6 20 223 120 175 6 8S3P C ≥6000 50%DoD
LFP24V50 25.6 50 330 173 216 13 8S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP24V100 25.6 100 520 238 218 25 8S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP24V150 25.6 150 520 266 220 32 8S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
LFP24V200 25.6 200 520 266 220 39 8S1P S ≥6000 80%DoD
Durable Lithium Battery use CS
Address: Introduction building, Xingdong industry Park, NO.61, Liuxian 2nd Road,  Baoan, Shenzhen, China.
Phone: +86-755-29123661   ||    Email: Sales@cspbattery.com
Website: https://www.cspbattery.com Copyright 2020 CSPOWER Battery Tech Co.,Ltd.